Department of Health

FloTida
HEALTH
Americare Ambulance Service, Inc.

License Number: ALS2922
Data As Of 5/23/2025

Profession EMS Service Provider (ALS)

License ALS2922

License Status CLEAR/

Qualifications Transport

License Expiration Date 6/24/2025

License Original Issue

Date 06/25/2003

Address of Record 11301 US Highway 92 East
SEFFNER, FL 33584

Discipline on File No

Secondary Locations

Address

3504 Century Blvd #4

LAKELAND, FL 33811

Address

4016 Sun City Center Blvd. Suite 101
SUN CITY CENTER, FL 33573
Address

6001 Webb Road Suite 101

TAMPA, FL 33615

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sentto you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
BARTLETT, JAMES ALLEN PRIMIARY MEDICAL DIRECTOR MEDICAL DOCTOR 106634 01/06/2022

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Subordinate Practitioners

Name
1FDBR1CGOMKAO05766
1FDBR1CG5MKA05763
1FDBR1CG6MKA40537
1FDBR1CG7MKA05764
1FDBR1CG8MKA40538
1FDBR1CG9MKAO05765
1FDBR2CGXPKA29616
1FDBW2CV1KKA77859
1FDBW2CV8KKA38234
1FDBW2CV8KKA77860
1FDBW2CV8KKB08444
1FDBW2CVXKKA38235
1FDBW2CVXKKB08445
1FDYR2CV8FKB33514
1GB3G2CL4E1199523
1GB6G5CL7F 1144323
1GB6GUCL0G 1336226
1GB6UCL5G 1256369
1GBZGHCL1G1146665
1GBZGHCL2G1143158
1GBZGHCL3G1138860
1GBZGHCL5G1146054
1GBZGHCL5G1146054
1GBZGHCL9G1147143
1GBZGUCL3F 1238822
1GBZGUCL4F 1236951
1GBZGUCL4F 1237436
1GBZGUCLXF 1238932
1HAB6GUC72PN004579
3C6LRVDG1PES35807
3C6LRVDG2PE535833
3C6LRVDG3NE142047
3C6LRVDG3PE535789
3C6LRVDG5NE142065
3C6LRVDG6PE5S25676
3C6LRVDG6PES33051
3C6LRVDGNE142048
3C6MRVJG3PE606885
3C6MRVJG4PE560449
3C6MRVJG6PE531664
3C6MRVJG7PE538963
3C6MRVJGOPE538950
3C6TRVDG1KE536934
3C6TRVDG7KE536937
3C6TRVDGY9KES61516
3C6URVJG1LE122739
3C6URVJG3KES23840

Relationship
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT

Profession
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
)
)
)
)
)

(
(
(
(

VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)

VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)

- =

License
6603
6602
6553
6605
6554
6604
7792
5828
22100
5829
5906
5724
5907
5734
6168
5747
6167
20051
5642
5729
7294
21881
7293
5730
5743
5742
5744
5745
26871
6997
7000
6991
6999
6992
6994
6998
6993
7793
7794
7292
25786
25785
6030
6033
6031
23161
22992

Effective Date
1/14/2022
1/14/2022
10/28/2021
1/14/2022
10/28/2021
1/14/2022
4/18/2025
6/13/2019
3/11/2019
6/13/2019
8/21/2019
3/11/2019
8/21/2019
3/11/2019
9/14/2020
3/11/2019
9/14/2020
8/16/2016
11/20/2018
3/11/2019
2/2/2024
11/20/2018
2/2/2024
3/11/2019
3/11/2019
3/11/2019
3/11/2019
3/11/2019
2/28/2025
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
6/12/2023
7/11/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023
7/11/2023
6/12/2023
4/18/2025
4/18/2025
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
3/12/2020
3/12/2020
3/12/2020
9/14/2020
5/22/2020



Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date

3C6URVJGXLE122738 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 23160 9/14/2020

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner
The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and
enforcement database.



	Americare Ambulance Service, Inc.
	License Number: ALS2922
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases

	Supervising Practitioners
	Subordinate Practitioners

