Americare Ambulance Service, Inc.

License Number: ALS2922

Data As Of 5/23/2025

Profession EMS Service Provider (ALS)

License Status CLEAR/
Qualifications Transport
License Expiration Date 6/24/2025

License Original Issue

Date

06/25/2003

Address of Record

11301 US Highway 92 East SEFFNER, FL 33584

Discipline on File No.

Secondary Locations

Address

3504 Century Blvd #4 LAKELAND, FL 33811

Address

4016 Sun City Center Blvd. Suite 101 SUN CITY CENTER, FL 33573

Address

6001 Webb Road Suite 101

TAMPA, FL 33615

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01 Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

- 1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
- 2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
- 3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
BARTLETT, JAMES ALLEN	PRIMIARY MEDICAL DIRECTOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	106634	01/06/2022

Subordinate Practitioners

lame	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
FDBR1CG0MKA05766	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6603	1/14/2022
FDBR1CG5MKA05763	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6602	1/14/2022
DBR1CG6MKA40537	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6553	10/28/2021
DBR1CG7MKA05764	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6605	1/14/2022
DBR1CG8MKA40538	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6554	10/28/2021
DBR1CG9MKA05765	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6604	1/14/2022
DBR2CGXPKA29616	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	7792	4/18/2025
DBW2CV1KKA77859	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5828	6/13/2019
DBW2CV8KKA38234	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22100	3/11/2019
DBW2CV8KKA77860	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5829	6/13/2019
DBW2CV8KKB08444	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5906	8/21/2019
DBW2CVXKKA38235	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5724	3/11/2019
DBW2CVXKKB08445	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5907	8/21/2019
FDYR2CV8FKB33514	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5734	3/11/2019
B3G2CL4E1199523	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6168	9/14/2020
B6G5CL7F1144323	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5747	3/11/2019
BB6GUCL0G1336226	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6167	9/14/2020
GB6UCL5G1256369	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20051	8/16/2016
BBZGHCL1G1146665	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5642	11/20/2018
BBZGHCL2G1143158	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5729	3/11/2019
BZGHCL3G1138860	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	7294	2/2/2024
BBZGHCL5G1146054	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21881	11/20/2018
BBZGHCL5G1146054	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	7293	2/2/2024
BZGHCL9G1147143	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5730	3/11/2019
BZGUCL3F1238822	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5743	3/11/2019
BZGUCL4F1236951	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5742	3/11/2019
BZGUCL4F1237436	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5744	3/11/2019
BZGUCLXF1238932	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5745	3/11/2019
A6GUC72PN004579	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26871	2/28/2025
6LRVDG1PE535807	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6997	7/11/2023
6LRVDG2PE535833	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	7000	7/11/2023
6LRVDG3NE142047	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6991	6/12/2023
C6LRVDG3PE535789	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6999	7/11/2023
6LRVDG5NE142065	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6992	6/12/2023
6LRVDG6PE525676	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6994	6/12/2023
6LRVDG6PE533051	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6998	7/11/2023
6LRVDGNE142048	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6993	6/12/2023
6MRVJG3PE606885	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	7793	4/18/2025
6MRVJG4PE560449	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	7794	4/18/2025
6MRVJG6PE531664	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	7794	2/2/2024
6MRVJG7PE538963	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25786	2/2/2024
6MRVJG9PE538950	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25785	2/2/2024
C6TRVDG1KE536934	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6030	3/12/2020
	PERMIT	, ,		
C6TRVDG7KE536937		VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6033	3/12/2020
6TRVDG9KE561516	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6031	3/12/2020
6URVJG1LE122739	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23161	9/14/2020

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
3C6URVJGXLE122738	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23160	9/14/2020

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.